
Commodity Vendor Reference # Contact Name
Contact 
Number

Contact E-mail

Booth Rentals Events Plus B400013 Barbara Hardin 936-321-3450 barbara@eventsplustx.com
Cannon Copiers Marimon Business Systems

PVAMU Master Lease Copier 
Agreement

Mike Good 713-856-2060 mgood@marimoninc.com
Charter Bus Continental Bus Lines 715-12-ATHL-Charter Bus Services Manuel Alvarez 713-692-1006 continentalbuslines@juno.com
Computers Commonwealth Computers DIR-SDD-890TX Karla Broadus 210-698-3825 cwealth@swbell.net
Flowers Elaine's Florist & Gift Baskets Recommended Elaine Ousley-Nevarez 731-661-6788 elaines@elainesflorist.com
Graphic Services Blank Canvas B300024 Molly Murphy 936-615-8397 mollymurphy@blankcanvasportfolio.com
Graphic Services Gilbreath Communications B300024 Audrey Gilbreath 281-649-9595 audrey@gilbcomm.com
Graphic Services Presley Design Studio B300024 Heather Presley 254-933-8211 heather@presleydesignstudio.com
HP Laser Jet Printer and HP Toner Brenham Office Supplies 715-15-Campuswide Printer and Toner Karen Bartkowiak 800-257-2677 karen@brenhamofficesupply.com
HP Laser Jet Printer and HP Toner ELP Enterprises 715-15-Campuswide Printer and Toner Martha Ceballos 832-969-9947 martha@elpenterprisesinc.com
Medical Supplies Products Unlimited 715-11-Medical Supply Janey Cooper 800-865-4683 jcooper@products-unlimited.com
Office Furniture Office Design Concepts TXMAS-8-71IIK010 Joseph Sylvan 713-484-7762 joseph@odc-llc.com
Office Supplies Brenham Office Supplies * 715-11-Office Supply Karen Bartkowiak 800-257-2677 karen@brenhamofficesupply.com
Paper, 30% Recycled Content Globe Office Products B300023 Philip Soni 713-932-7822 globeoff@hotmail.com
Plaques, Trophies, Awards, Embroidery Amazing Awards 715-11-Promotional Supply Mary Gilmore 713-866-6240 info@azawards.com
Printer Maintenance / Repair Surety Systems B100038 Printer Maintenance Services Charles Johnson 832-567-4838 cjohnson@surety-sys.com
Promotional Items C&E Specialties 715-11-Promotional Supply Cynthia Cormier 281-550-1160 cynthiacormier@att.net
Promotional Items Office Effects 715-11-Promotional Supply Ellen Elam 713-957-4700 eelam@officeeffects.com
Special Event Rentals Party Time Rentals B400013 Patricia Scanardo 979-696-5555 sales@partytimerentals.com
Stationary, Business Cards Marfield * Expired Lee Ann Packard 972-245-9122 leeannpackard@marfield.com
Vehicle Rental Enterprise Rental Car TX715X Bryce Hulett 281-256-2594 bryce.hulett@erac.com

* Denotes a PVAMU specific web ordering page
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